
Island Consulting and Training 
Training Schedule 2024  

Course Title Training Date 
Begin and End 

Time Registration 

Title 15: Trauma Informed Care Wednesday, March 6, 2024 8AM – 5PM Register Here 

Allyship in the Workplace Tuesday, March 12, 2024 8AM-12PM Register Here 

Subtle Acts of Exclusion Tuesday, March 12, 2024 1PM-5PM Register Here 

Utilizing the ACEs Assessment Thursday, March 14, 2024 8AM-12PM Register Here 

Addictionology 101 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 8AM-5PM Register Here 

Addictionology 101 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 8AM-5PM Register Here 

Addictionology 101 Thursday, March 21, 2024 8AM-5PM Register Here 

Addictionology 101 Wed., April 10, 2024 8AM-5PM Register Here 

Cultural Competency Thurs., April 11, 2024 8AM-5PM Register Here 

Subtle Acts of Exclusion Wednesday, April 17, 2024 1PM-5PM Register Here 

Cultural Competency Thursday, April 18, 2024 8AM – 5PM Register Here 

Cultural Competency Tuesday, May 14, 2024 8AM – 5PM Register Here 

Conscious Communication Wednesday, May 15, 2024 8AM – 5PM Register Here 

Title 15: Trauma Informed Care Monday, May 20, 2024 8AM – 5PM Register Here 

Subtle Acts of Exclusion Wednesday, May 22, 2024 8AM-12PM Register Here 

LGBT+ Awareness for Law Enforcement Tues., June 4, 2024 TBD Register Here 

LGBT+ Awareness for Law Enforcement Wed., June 5, 2024 TBD Register Here 

LGBT+ Awareness for Law Enforcement Thurs., June 6, 2024 TBD Register Here 

Cultural Competency Tuesday, June 11, 2024 8AM-5PM Register Here 
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